FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-26-801-153

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

61.06 AC

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

UNIT 153 VILLA RUN CONDO

CATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-21-89
8-29-89
9-27-91
12-11-92
5-19-93
5-30-95
7-15-99

H C BISHOP INC
WOODARD CLARENCE A & CLARA RUTH
WOODARD CLARA RUTH

WOODARD HOWARD EDISON ET AL (CLARA RUTH WOODARD LIFE EST)
WOODARD, HOWARD EDISON et al (CLARA RUTH WOODARD L EST)

VOISARD, JAMES C. & DONNA M.
SWEENEY JOHN R TRUSTEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 63.70
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 85.00

SP 95,000




